
PFI Consultation Schedule 
  

APPENDIX 2 
 
 

DATE FORUM/GROUPS PURPOSE TIME LOCATION 

Wed 18 
April 

Neighbourhood Renewal 
Residents Forum Presentation 6pm S Leeds High School 

Tues 24 
April 

LCC Refugees & Asylum Seekers 
Dep Presentation 

10-
12pm   

Mon 30 April 
Ingram Primary School 
Governors Presentation 5.30pm 

Ingram Rd Primary 
School 

Tues 1 May Group of Muslim Pensioners Presentation 10.30am 
Tunstall Rd Community 
Centre 

Tues 8 May Sikh Temple Presentation 
 10-
11am 

Sikh Temple, Lady Pit 
Lane 

Thurs 10 
May Holbeck Community Partnership Presentation 7pm 

St Matthews Community 
Centre 

Tues 15 
May 

Cross Ingrams Area Residents 
Assoc Presentation 7pm 

Ingram Gardens 
Communal Room 

Tues 22 
May Cad Beeston Residents Assoc Presentation 6.30pm 

City Evangelical Church, 
Cemetery Rd 

Thurs 24 
May 

Holbeck Asylum Seekers and 
Refugee tenants 

 Tenant 
Consultation 

10-
12pm 

St Matthews Community 
Centre 

Thurs 31 
May 

Holbeck Towers & Meynell 
Heights  

 Tenant 
Consultation 7-9pm S Leeds Sports Centre  

Wed 6 June Bismark's 
 Tenant 
Consultation 7-9pm United Free Church 

Thurs 7 
June Hunslet Moor Forum 2000 Presentation 6.30pm 

Crescent Grange 
meeting room 

Wed 13 
June 

Malvern Rise/Grove & St Luke's 
Gdn/Malvern Rd Tenant 
Consultation 

 Tenant 
Consultation 7-9pm St Luke's Church 

Mon 18 
June Fairfax's  

 Tenant 
Consultation 7-9pm Beeston Hill Social Club 

Wed 20 
June Ingram Court  

 Tenant 
Consultation 

10-
12noon 

Ingram Court Meeting 
Room 

Wed 27 
June Conversion Properties  

 Tenant 
Consultation 7-9pm 

United Free Church, 
Malvern Rd  

Mon 2 July Hunslet Hall Road Area Forum Presentation 6.30pm 
New Bewerley 
Community School 

Thurs 5 July Area 3 Gaitskells/Meynells 
Env. 
Feedback 7-9pm 

Holbeck Working Men's 
Club  

Thurs 12 
July 

Area 1 Normantons/St Lukes & 
Area 2 Bismark's/Waverlys 

Env. 
Feedback 7-9pm St Luke's Church 

     

Working Group Meetings    

Date Venue Time   

Fri 25 May 
Area Regeneration Team office 
meeting room 9.30-10.30am   

Fri 1 June As above 9.30-10.30am   

Fri 8 June As above 9.30-10.30am   

Fri 15 June As above 9.30-10.30am   

Fri 22 June As above 9.30-10.30am   

Fri 29 June As above 9.30-10.30am   



 
Fri 6 July As above 9.30-10.30am   


